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Following is the compensatory classwork time table for BE VI-Semester programme in 
lieu of Technical Skills classes scheduled (on every Friday) during the instruction period. 
The Technical Skills are scheduled in two spells i.e., I-Spell from 29.02.2024 to 
06.03.2024 (6 days excluding 03.03.2024 i.e., Sunday) and II-Spell from 29.04.2024 to 
07.05.2024 (8 days excluding 05.05.2024 i.e., Sunday).  
 

Hence, HODs are requested to bring this circular to the notice of faculty and students 
concerned with BE VI-Semester programme. 
 

S. 
No. 

Date of Technical skills scheduled in 
the time table Day of timetable to be followed 

1. 09.02.2024 Monday 
2. 16.02.2024 Tuesday 
3. 23.02.2024 Wednesday 
4. 01.03.2024 Thursday 
5. 15.03.2024 Saturday 
6. 22.03.2024 Monday 
7. 19.04.2024 Tuesday 
8. 26.04.2024 Wednesday 
9. 03.05.2024 Thursday 
10. 10.05.2024 Saturday 

  

 
PRINCIPAL 

 

     To             
All HoDs for necessary action. 
P.A to Principal 
File.  

 
  


